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Athletes by Discipline - MEN

Event
100m

400m

1500m

Last Name

BRACY-WILLIAMS

BLAKE

BROWN
PRESCOD
AZU
AZAMATI
BOUJU
MARTINA
BAKER

NORWOOD
CHERRY
BONEVACIA
MAKWALA
BOERS
DOOM
PESELA

HABZ

MILLS
COSCORAN
THOMPSON
STONIER
MCCANN
DEBJANI
VERHEYDEN
GILES
VERMEULEN
GIRMA
RAMSDEN
FOPPEN
EDWARDS
LAROS
FARKEN
GRESSIER
VAN DIEPEN

110m Hurdles

HOLLOWAY
ALLEN
CRITTENDEN

KWAOU-MATHEY

EDWARDS
TRAJKOVIC
RODRIGUES
MANGA
SMET

400m Hurdles

First Name

Marvin
Yohan
Aaron
Reece
Jeremiah
Benjamin
Raphael
Churandy
Ronnie

Vernon
Michael
Liemarvin
Isaac
Isayah
Alexander
Anthony

Azeddine
George
Andrew
Joshua
Matthew
Luke
Ismael
Ruben
Elliot
Jochem
Ermias
Matthew
Mike
Jye
Niels
Robert
Jimmy
Tony

Grant
Devon
Freddie
Just
Eric
Milan
Eduardo
Aurel
Koen

Cnt

USA
JAM
CAN
GBR
GBR
GHA
NED
NED
USA

USA
USA
NED
BOT
NED
BEL
BOT

FRA
GBR
IRL
USA
GBR
IRL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
ETH
AUS
NED
AUS
NED
GER
FRA
NED

USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
CYP
BRA
FRA
NED

SB

10.03

10.14

10.01

44.68

46.32

45.78

3:57.16
3:36.13

3:35.80
3:38.35
3:38.34

3:36.77

3:52.33

13.03
13.46
13.19

13.42

13.45
13.90

PB

9.85
9.69
9.96
9.93
10.13
9.90
10.27
9.91
9.83

44.35
44.03
44.48
43.72
45.58
45.34
44.58

3:31.74
3:35.30
3:35.43
3:35.01
3:32.50
3:35.65
3:33.06
3:35.19
3:33.56
3:35.21
3:36.28
3:34.08
3:35.67
3:33.28
3:39.46
3:34.64
3:35.97
3:52.33

12.81
12.84
13.00
13.27
13.15
13.25
13.27
13.24
13.50



HAPPIO

ALLEN

WATRIN
BENGTSTROM
SMIDT
LAHOULOU
ANGELA

IBANEZ GUEVARA

Pole Vault

DUPLANTIS
VLOON

LITA BAEHRE
LILLEFOSSE
BROEDERS
MARSCHALL
WOOTEN
COLLET
LAVILLENIE

Long Jump

HARRISON
WILLIAMS
LASA
POMMERY
LESCAY GAY
COETZEE
FURLANI
GFOHLER
JOHNSON
TESSELAAR

Javelin Throw

CHOPRA
WEBER
VETTER
WALCOTT
HELANDER
ETELATALO
MARDARE
GAILUMS
RAMOS
HOFMANN

Wilfried

CcJ

Julien

Carl

Nick
Abdelmalik
Ramsey
Pablo Andres

Armand
Menno

Bo Kanda
Pal Haugen
Ben

Kurtis
Jacob
Thibaut
Valentin

JuVaughn
William
Emiliano
Jules

Lester Alcides

Chenault Lionel

Mattia
Benjamin
Cheswill
Jeff

Neeraj
Julian
Johannes
Keshorn
Oliver
Lassi
Andrian
Patriks
Leandro
Andreas

FRA
USA
BEL
SWE
NED
ALG
NED
ESA

SWE
NED
GER
NOR
BEL
AUS
USA
FRA
FRA

USA
USA
URU
FRA
cuB
NAM
ITA

Sul

RSA
NED

IND
GER
GER
TTO
FIN
FIN
MDA
LAT
POR
GER

49.12
47.93

49.42
53.23
48,56

5.60

5.46
5.85

5.40
5.08

8,23
7.88

7.88
8,27

6.70
7.95
7,27

88.67
82.62

81.27

81.67

79.67
78.57

47.41
47.93
48.66
48.52
49.07
48.39
49.07
48,56

6.21
5.88
5.90
5.86
5.85
5.85
5.90
5.82
5.82

8.47
8,23
8.28
8.17
8.28
8,27
8.04
8.13
8.26
7,58

89.94
89.54
97.76
90.16
89.83
86.44
86.66
83.65
84.78
92.06
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Event
100m

200m

400m

1500m

Last Name

NEITA
AHYE
SEEDO
DANIELS
HEMIDA
AKINOSUN
STURGIS
DEL PONTE

KLAVER
KARSTOFT
WHITE
ROSA
SAMUEL
WESSOLLY
HEMIDA

BOL
WHITNEY
BOLINGO
SCHWAB
YEARGIN
SAALBERG
JONATHAS
PRANDINI

HASSAN
KOSTER
NANYONDO
VANDERELST
JEBITOK
COURTNEY-BRYANT
NUTTALL
PRAUGHT-LEER
CHEMUSTO
CHEPCHIRCHIR
GUERRERO
KIYENG

VAN ES
GUILLEMOT

10000m

HASSAN
TAYE
KIPKIRUI
CHELANGAT
CHELANGAT

First Name

Daryll
Michelle-Lee
N'Ketia
Teahna
Bassant
Morolake
Cambrea
Ajla

Lieke

Ida

Kayla

Vitoria Cristina
Jamile
Jessica-Bianca
Bassant

Femke
Kaylin
Cynthia
Corinna
Nicole
Eveline
Wadeline
Jenna

Sifan
Maureen
Winnie
Elise
Edinah
Melissa
Hannah
Aisha
Janat
Nelly
Esther
Judith
Diane
Agathe

Sifan

Ejgayehu

Caroline Chepkoech
Sarah

Betty

Cnt

GBR
TTO
NED
USA
EGY
USA
USA
Sul

NED
DEN
USA
BRA
NED
GER
EGY

NED
USA
BEL

GER
GBR
NED
USA
USA

NED
NED
UGA
BEL

KEN
GBR
GBR
JAM
UGA
KEN
ESP
KEN
NED
FRA

NED
ETH
KAZ
UGA
KEN

SB

11.18
11.09
10.95
11.46

22.38
23.38

22.75

53.29

52.17
52.50

4:20.17
4:09.11

4:13.59
4:01.79
4:04.56
4:11.99

30:53

PB

10.90
10.82
11.15
10.83
11.02
10.95
10.87
10.90

22.66
22.67
22.18
22.47
22.37
22.89
22.47

49.44
50.29
50.19
50.91
50.96
51.22
49.60
52.50

3:51.95
3:59.79
3:59.56
4:02.63
4:02.66
4:01.81
4:09.66
4:05.52
4:01.79
4:04.56
4:02.41
4:03.87
4:09.74
4:12.43

29:06.82
30:12.45
30:17.64
31:06.46

30:53



FIKIR
JEPKEMEI
KETEMA
NAWOWUNA
NIBRET

100m Hurdles

VISSER

ALl

CHARLTON
KAMBUNDJI
GRAVERSGAARD
LAVIN

NELVIS

FOURIE
TJIN-A-LIM

High Jump

MAHUCHIKH
WEERMAN
GERASHCHENKO
DUBOVITSKAYA
LEVCHENKO
BRUUS

HONSEL
JUNGFLEISCH
LANG

Shot Put

EALEY
SCHILDER
THOMAS-DODD
ROOS
WOODARD
EWEN
GAMBETTA
MAISCH

KONIG

Mestawut
Daisy

Tigist

Grace Loibach
Lemlem

Nadine
Nia
Devynne
Ditaiji
Mette
Sarah
Sharika
Marione
Maayke

Yaroslava

Britt

Iryna

Nadezhda
Yuliia

Karmen
Christina
Marie-Laurence
Salome

Chase
Jessica
Danniel
Fanny
Jessica
Maggie
Sara
Katharina
Benthe

ETH

ETH
KEN
ETH

NED
USA
BAH
Sul

DEN
IRL

USA
RSA
NED

UKR
NED
UKR

UKR
EST
GER
GER
Sul

USA
NED
JAM
SWE
USA
USA
GER
GER
NED

12.53
12.64

13.08
13.01
12,98
13,15

2.00

1.86

1.82
1.81
1.87

20.06

19.52
18.23
18.45
19.28
18.78
17,47
16,93

33:04.9h

12.51
12.34
12.46
12.70
12.84
12.79
12.34
12,93
13,02

2.05
1.95
2.00
2.00
2.02
1.96
1.92
2.00
1.97

20.51
20.24
19.55
19.42
19.40
19.47
18.88
18.80
18,09



